Five-Digit Addition (Z)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

70.346
+ 22.631

67.856
+ 21.043

41.476
+ 58.501

68.265
+ 11.101

74.754

+ 12.201

73.338

+ 14.061

77.882

+ 20.110

57.735

+ 31.131

10.334

+ 72.355

72.084

+ 22.504

47.741

+30.142

27.704

+ 31.252

11.340

+62.219

87.745

+ 10.201

12.653

+ 36.030

68.705

+ 21.021

10.074

+79.521

26.478

+ 10.401

53.064

+ 42.825

25.062

+ 10.722
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